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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Sinaia       Lungime  3.0152 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:12,799 - 2081.74 km/h
2 45 Mirea Alexandru Renault Clio II H 3 02:14,289 01,490 1501,490
3 404 Opincariu Cristian-Nicolae Ford Focus RS H 5 02:18,346 04,057 1205,547
4 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:19,216 00,870 1006,417
5 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206xS A 3 02:19,902 00,686  807,103
6 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:20,087 00,185  607,288
7 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett H 3 02:20,260 00,173  407,461
8 29 Lelutiu Dragos Honda Civic N 2 02:20,708 00,448  307,909
9 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:21,101 00,393  208,302

10 98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 H 5 02:23,738 02,637  110,939
11 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:24,494 00,756  011,695
12 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:24,541 00,047  011,742
13 493 Petrovici Catalin Renault Clio H 3 02:24,649 00,108  011,850
14 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf H 3 02:25,497 00,848  012,698
15 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf I H 3 02:26,496 00,999  013,697
16 417 Petrovici Adrian-Liviu Opel Astra H 3 02:26,509 00,013  013,710
17 55 Tentean Radu-Andrei Dacia Logan H 3 02:26,816 00,307  014,017
18 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf II H 3 02:27,346 00,530  014,547
19 405 Bulgaru Aurelian Renault Clio H 3 02:27,723 00,377  014,924
20 444 Beldie Mihai Dacia Logan H 3 02:27,875 00,152  015,076
21 439 Pruna Mihai VW Golf III VR6 H 5 02:28,288 00,413  015,489
22 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:30,391 02,103  017,592
23 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:31,579 01,188  018,780
24 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:34,295 02,716  021,496
25 50 Necula Andreea Dacia Logan N 2 02:35,520 01,225  022,721
26 440 Chiss Daniel-Lucian Dacia Logan N 2 02:36,753 01,233  023,954
27 71 Troanca Alin Ioan Opel Kadett H 3 02:37,651 00,898  024,852
28 65 Biernatek Eduard BMW M3 H 5 02:37,994 00,343  025,195
29 74 Oprea Vlad Dacia Logan H 3 02:38,529 00,535  025,730
30 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:41,699 03,170  028,900
31 433 Stan Stefan-Dorel Renault Clio A 3 02:47,584 05,885  034,785
32 68 Telehoi Marius-Sorin Dacia Logan N 2 02:48,620 01,036  035,821
33 419 David Radu VW Golf II H 1 02:49,078 00,458  036,279

76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza A 3 - -  -
402 Ionica Marius VW Golf H 3 - -  -

Director Sportiv
OROS LAURENTIU

Secretar Sef
OROS MIMI

Listata la : 25/07/10  5:32:45 PM  Afisata la ....................


